
: PALAZOGLU TARIM ALETLERI SAN. VE TIC LTD STI. 

Çubuklubala Mahallesi Bayhan Sokak No : 2  İzmit/KOCAELİ - TURKEY

:

:

: PALAZOGLU TARIM ALETLERI SAN. VE TIC LTD STI. 

:

:

: R3a

:

:

: 2025

: 1.250 Kg

:

:

:

In front Of The Case / Chassis Frame Front Right   

Palazoğlu Tarım Aletleri San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Şti declare mentioned clauses as a producer;

• Mentioned chassis numbered trailer is designed to agricultural purposes. 

Name And Adress Of Producer

• All traffic regulations regarding braking, electric, signaling and reflectors are suitable to use it on public roads.

NR8PT1RDHSTR31897

12,5/80-15,3

Pneumatic Brake

Complet Vehicles Apporval Certificate

Barbaros PALAZ

General Manager

Barbaros PALAZ
General Manager

• For all other specifications declared on related chassis number technical characteristic data document.

• This Trailer produced According to 2006/42/EC & 167/2013/EC & 830/2018/EC  Machinery Directive.

• This Trailer produced According to EU 2015/208 & EU 2015/68 & EU 1322/2014 Regulations

3 Ton(s) Single Axle Slurry Tank

TR1S32

Date : 16.10.2025

Place : KOCAELİ - TURKEY

-

Responsible Person

Ranking Position

Producer

Type / Model

Trade Name

Trailer Category 

Serial Number Plate Position

Serial Number / VIN

Production Year

Kerb (Own) Weight

Suspension

Wheel Size

Brake Type

NR8PT1RDHSTR31897 - TR1S032

1/3



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20. -

1. -

1.
2.
3.

1. Mechanical
2. Pneumatic Brake
3. 2

1.
2.
3.

1.

1.
2.

1.

Place: 

Date: 

I.GENERAL DATA

Technical Characteristics Of Product

II.DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

Lenght

Width

Body Type

Name Plate Position

Serial Number / VIN

Farm Trailer

Palazoglu Tarım Aletleri San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

TR1S32

Platform

Chassis Frame Front Right

NR8PT1RDHSTR31897

Type/Model

Vehicle Type

Manufacturer

Loading Case Width

Loading Case Height

Tow Bar Hitch Ring Diameter

Kerb Weight

Height

Number Of Axles

Wheel Truck

Wheel Base

Loading Case Lenght

IV.WHEELS AND TYRES

Axle 1 kN

Axle 3 kN

III.SUSPENSION

Suspension Type

Axle 2 kN

Permissible Weight

Permissible Loading Weight

Axle 1

Axle 3

Support Leg

Axle 2

V.BRAKING SYSTEM

Type

Control

No Of Wheels Operated

Parking Brake

Number Of Wheels Pcs 2

Wheel Disk Size 9,00x15,3

Tyre Size PR Number 12,5/80-15,3

16.10.2025

KOCAELİ - TURKEY

Type

Control

Operated Components

Service Brake

30 Km/h

Upper Transport Hitch

VI.ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

Voltage Rating

VII.OPERATING DATA

Mechanical

Manuel By A Screw Gear

2 Rear Axle Wheels

12v Feed By Tractor

-
2.500 Kg
43

-

-

40
1.250 Kg
4.300 Kg
3.000 Kg
4.300 Kg

3.674 mm
3.500 mm
1.700 mm
1.200 mm

4.700 mm
1.780 mm
2.200 mm
1
1.800 mm

Maximum Speed

Maximum Transport SpeedVIII.ADDITIONAL 

INFORMATION

Tractor Hitch Couplin

40 Km/h

Barbaros PALAZ
General Manager

NR8PT1RDHSTR31897 - TR1S032

2/3



Manufacturer

Palazoğlu Tarım Aletleri San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

Address

Çubuklubala Mahallesi Bayhan Sokak No : İzmit / KOCAELİ

Type Of Product Serial / VIN No

2025

Declaration

Directives

Machinery Safety Directive 2006/42/EC

Farm Trailers

TS 1305 

TS EN 1853+A1 Agricultural Machinery- Trailers With Tipping Body- Safety

TS ISO 11407 

TS EN ISO 12100:2010 

Place: 

Date: 

EC DECLARATION OF CONFIRMITY

Barbaros PALAZ
General Manager

16.10.2025

NR8PT1RDHSTR318973 Ton(s) Single Axle Slurry Tank

Here with we declare under our own responsibility that the products designated above EU Directive Machinery 

Safety Directive, which is manufactured in compliance with health, safety and the safety rules.

KOCAELİ - TURKEY

TS 1169 ISO 303 Road Vehicles-Installation Of Lighting And Light Signalling-Devices For Motor Vehicles 

And Their Trailers

Dimensions Of Motor Vehicles And Their Trailers Designations And Definitions

Commercial Road Vehicles- Mechanical Coupling Between Towing Vehicles With 

Coupling Mounted Forward And Below And Centre-Axle Trailers- Interchangeability

Safety Of Machinery - General Principles For Design - Risk Assessment And Risk 

Reduction

Harmonized Standards

TS 585

TS 3413 Test Codes Of The Farm Trailers And Water Tanks

According to Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC

Year Of Manufacture

NR8PT1RDHSTR31897 - TR1S032

3/3


		2025-12-12T16:39:36+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




