

Complet Vehicles Apporval Certificate

Name And Adress Of Producer : PALAZOGLU TARIM ALETLERI SAN. VE TIC LTD STI.

Çubuklubala Mahallesi Bayhan Sokak No: 2 İzmit/KOCAELİ - TURKEY

Responsible Person : Barbaros PALAZ
Ranking Position : General Manager

Producer: PALAZOGLU TARIM ALETLERI SAN. VE TIC LTD STI.

Type / Model : TR1S32

Trade Name : 3 Ton(s) Single Axle Slurry Tank

Trailer Category : R3a

Serial Number Plate Position : In front Of The Case / Chassis Frame Front Right

Serial Number / VIN : NR8PT1RDHSTR31897

Production Year : 2025 Kerb (Own) Weight : 1.250 Kg

Suspension: -

Wheel Size : 12,5/80-15,3 Brake Type : Pneumatic Brake

Palazoğlu Tarım Aletleri San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Şti declare mentioned clauses as a producer;

- Mentioned chassis numbered trailer is designed to agricultural purposes.
- All traffic regulations regarding braking, electric, signaling and reflectors are suitable to use it on public roads.
- For all other specifications declared on related chassis number technical characteristic data document.
- This Trailer produced According to 2006/42/EC & 167/2013/EC & 830/2018/EC Machinery Directive.
- This Trailer produced According to EU 2015/208 & EU 2015/68 & EU 1322/2014 Regulations

Date: 16.10.2025

Place: KOCAELİ - TURKEY

Barbaros PALAZ General Manager



Technical Characteristics Of Product

I.GENERAL DATA			
I.GENERAL	1.	Vehicle Type	Farm Trailer
	2.	Manufacturer	Palazoglu Tarım Aletleri San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.
	3.	Type/Model	TR1S32
	4.	Body Type	Platform
	5.	Name Plate Position	Chassis Frame Front Right
	6.	Serial Number / VIN	NR8PT1RDHSTR31897
II.DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT			
	1.	Lenght	4.700 mm
	2.	Width	1.780 mm
	3.	Height	2.200 mm
	4.	Number Of Axles	1
	5.	Wheel Truck	1.800 mm
	6.	Wheel Base	3.674 mm
	7.	Loading Case Lenght	3.500 mm
	8.	Loading Case Width	1.700 mm
	9.	Loading Case Height	1.200 mm
	10.	Tow Bar Hitch Ring Diameter	40
	11.	Kerb Weight	1.250 Kg
	12.	Permissible Weight	4.300 Kg
	13.	Permissible Loading Weight	3.000 Kg
	14.	Axle 1	4.300 Kg
	15.	Axle 2	-
	16.	Axle 3	-
	17.	Support Leg	2.500 Kg
	18.	Axle 1 kN	43
	19.	Axle 2 kN	-
	20.	Axle 3 kN	-
III.SUSPENSION			
	1.	Suspension Type	-
IV.WHEELS AND TYRES			
	1.	Number Of Wheels Pcs	2
	2.	Wheel Disk Size	9,00x15,3
	3.	Tyre Size PR Number	12,5/80-15,3
V.BRAKING SYSTEM			
		Service Brake	
	1.	Туре	Mechanical
	2.	Control	Pneumatic Brake
	3.	No Of Wheels Operated	2
		Parking Brake	
	1.	Туре	Mechanical
	2.	Control	Manuel By A Screw Gear
	3.	Operated Components	2 Rear Axle Wheels
VI.ELECTRICAL SYSTEM			
	1.	Voltage Rating	12v Feed By Tractor
VII.OPERATING DATA			
	1.	Maximum Speed	40 Km/h
	2.	Maximum Transport Speed	30 Km/h
	INFORMATIO		
	1.	Tractor Hitch Couplin	Upper Transport Hitch

Place: KOCAELİ - TURKEY

Date: 16.10.2025

MARRITA DILETRAL DATE: TRASCAS

General Manager



EC DECLARATION OF CONFIRMITY According to Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC

Manufacturer

Palazoğlu Tarım Aletleri San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti.

Address

Çubuklubala Mahallesi Bayhan Sokak No: İzmit / KOCAELİ

Year Of Manufacture Type Of Product Serial / VIN No

2025 3 Ton(s) Single Axle Slurry Tank NR8PT1RDHSTR31897

Declaration

Here with we declare under our own responsibility that the products designated above EU Directive Machinery Safety Directive, which is manufactured in compliance with health, safety and the safety rules.

Directives

Machinery Safety Directive 2006/42/EC

Harmonized Standard

TS 585 Farm Trailers

TS 3413 Test Codes Of The Farm Trailers And Water Tanks

TS 1169 ISO 303 Road Vehicles-Installation Of Lighting And Light Signalling-Devices For Motor Vehicles

And Their Trailers

TS 1305 Dimensions Of Motor Vehicles And Their Trailers Designations And Definitions

TS EN 1853+A1 Agricultural Machinery- Trailers With Tipping Body- Safety

TS ISO 11407 Commercial Road Vehicles- Mechanical Coupling Between Towing Vehicles With

Coupling Mounted Forward And Below And Centre-Axle Trailers- Interchangeability

TS EN ISO 12100:2010 Safety Of Machinery - General Principles For Design - Risk Assessment And Risk

Reduction

Place: KOCAELİ - TURKEY

Date: 16.10.2025

Barbaros PALAZ General Manager